
2024 Way To Me SDT 
 

Schedule: 7:15am handlers meeting each day 
Grello’s Food Truck will be onsite all 3 days with breakfast and lunches for sale  Please support them! 

  

OPEN 1 
1 Josh Gibson   
2 William Craig Denham   
3 Cy Peterson   
4 Kim Hicks   
5 Karen Karkow   
6 Mary Ann Thomas    
7 Linda Tesdahl   
8 Mindy Price   
9 Lyle Lad   

10 Rebecca Goyer   
11 David Goyer   
12 Nicole Bozich   
13 Pam Hunt   
14 Patricia Macrae   
15 Sharon Allswede   
16 Lauren Seabolt   
17 Tony Luper   
18 Lori Cunningham   
19 Fiona Robertson   
20 Jean Murphy   
21 Rebecca Gibson   
22 Sally Glei   
23 Gail Hilburn   
24 Alasdair Macrae   
25 Robin French   
26 Beth Anderson   
27 Carol Anne Bailey   
28 Cy Peterson   
29 Dee Bailes   
30 Susan Rhoades   
31 Victoria Booth   
32 Pamela Helton   
33 Chris  Hicks   
34 Merry Klimek   
35 Rose Kane   

 

 

 

 

36 Cy Peterson   
37 Gail Hilburn   
38 Laura Noll   
39 Linda Gray   
40 Mindy Price   
41 Rebecca Gibson   
42 Karen Karkow   
43 Robin French   
44 Carl Clark   
45 Mary Ann Thomas    
46 Lori Cunningham   
47 Linda Tesdahl   
48 Susan Rhoades   
49 Kim Hicks   
50 Chris  Hicks   
51 Lauren Seabolt   
52 Linda Tesdahl   
53 Nicole Bozich   
54 Jeanette Shires   
55 William Craig Denham   
56 Fiona Robertson   
57 Lyle Lad   
58 Dee Bailes   
59 Rebecca Gibson   
60 Sharon Allswede   
61 Beth Anderson   
62 Merry Klimek   
63 Lori Cunningham   
64 Rose Kane   
65 Alasdair Macrae   
66 Lyle Lad   
67 Dee Bailes   
68 Susan Amsden   
69 Victoria Booth   
70 Kelly Mayfield   

  



 

OPEN 2 
1 Josh Gibson   
2 Victoria Booth   
3 Pam Hunt   
4 Rose Kane   
5 Chris  Hicks   
6 Dee Bailes   
7 Carl Clark   
8 Susan Rhoades   
9 Nicole Bozich   

10 Cy Peterson   
11 Kim Hicks   
12 Sally Glei   
13 Carol Anne Bailey   
14 Fiona Robertson   
15 Mindy Price   
16 Merry Klimek   
17 Lyle Lad   
18 David Goyer   
19 Sharon Allswede   
20 Rebecca Gibson   
21 Robin French   
22 Mary Ann Thomas    
23 Linda Tesdahl   
24 Beth Anderson   
25 Lyle Lad   
26 Lauren Seabolt   
27 William Craig Denham   
28 Karen Karkow   
29 Jeanette Shires   
30 Linda Tesdahl   
31 Alasdair Macrae   
32 Lori Cunningham   
33 Patricia Macrae   
34 Gail Hilburn   
35 Fiona Robertson   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

36 Tony Luper   
37 Mindy Price   
38 Lyle Lad   
39 Laura Noll   
40 Robin French   
41 Susan Amsden   
42 Kelly Mayfield   
43 Dee Bailes   
44 Lori Cunningham   
45 Lauren Seabolt   
46 Rose Kane   
47 William Craig Denham   
48 Cy Peterson   
49 Merry Klimek   
50 Kim Hicks   
51 Mary Ann Thomas    
52 Rebecca Goyer   
53 Gail Hilburn   
54 Sharon Allswede   
55 Cy Peterson   
56 Jean Murphy   
57 Rebecca Gibson   
58 Nicole Bozich   
59 Chris  Hicks   
60 Karen Karkow   
61 Lori Cunningham   
62 Susan Rhoades   
63 Beth Anderson   
64 Linda Tesdahl   
65 Victoria Booth   
66 Pamela Helton   
67 Rebecca Gibson   
68 Linda Gray   
69 Alasdair Macrae   
70 Dee Bailes   

 
  



NURSERY 1 
1 Kelly Mayfield Chev 
2 Emily Nester Moss 
3 Karen Karkow Grady 
4 Rose Kane Mac 
5 Taylor Mundal Nome 
6 Patricia Macrae Haig 
7 Rebecca Gibson Doc 
8 David Goyer Ben  
9 Pamela Helton Abby 

10 Robin French Jock 
11 Merry Klimek Mac 
12 Dee Bailes Pattern 
13 Kim Hicks Ezra 
14 William Craig Denham Annie 
15 Karen Karkow Blue 
16 Josh Gibson Ez 
17 Alasdair Macrae Bute 
18 Kelly Mayfield Fia 

 
RANCH 

1 Taylor Mundal Indie 
2 Jeannie Dennard DeZi 
3 Rebecca Gibson Tex 
4 Ronda Morgan brook 
5 Kim Hicks Bonnie 
6 Laura Noll Joy 
7 Linda Tesdahl Joker 
8 Tony Luper Becca 
9 Carole Henry fling 

10 Robin French Jock 
11 Alasdair Macrae Ronnie 
12 David Goyer Oscar  
13 Gail Hilburn Sage 
14 Jeannie Dennard Gary 
15 Ronda Morgan River 
16 Mia Gulan Wes 
17 Lyle Lad Pete 
18 Nicole Bozich Arrow 
19 Pamela Helton Abby 

 
NURSERY 2 

1 Emily Nester Moss 
2 David Goyer Ben  
3 Kelly Mayfield Chev 
4 Karen Karkow Grady 
5 Robin French Jock 
6 Alasdair Macrae Bute 

7 Rose Kane Mac 
8 Dee Bailes Pattern 
9 William Craig Denham Annie 

10 Josh Gibson Ez 
11 Kelly Mayfield Fia 
12 Pamela Helton Abby 
13 Patricia Macrae Haig 
14 Karen Karkow Blue 
15 Rebecca Gibson Doc 
16 Kim Hicks Ezra 

    
PRONOVICE 

1 Jordan Thompson Eile 
2 Jean Murphy Gus 
3 Karen Karkow Grady 
4 Jolene Ernst Maddie(N/C) 
5 Sally Glei Paige  
6 Beth Anderson Jo 
7 Deb Norman Taylor 
8 Carole Henry Flik 
9 Merry Klimek Mac 

10 Ronda Morgan Splash 
11 Taylor Mundal Nome 
12 Tamara Pruitt Gary 
13 Laurie Schultz Yira 
14 Pam Hunt Kate 
15 Chris  Hicks Trim 
16 Kim Hicks Ezra 
17 Karen Karkow Blue 
18 Rebecca  Ysteboe  Pattern 
19 Tamara Pruitt Pi 
20 Carl Clark Ciaran 
21 Kelly Mayfield Fia 
22 Mary Ann Thomas  Ben 
23 Emily Nester Moss 
24 Ronda Morgan Wave 
25 Karen Karkow Paige 
26 Alasdair Macrae Drift 

    
NOVICE NOVICE 

1 Mia Gulan Ryn 
2 Liz Wahl Maverick 
3 Anthony Creech Rowdy 
4 Carole Henry Flak 
5 Jordan Thompson Eile 
6 Carsen Creech Haze 
7 Mia Gulan Bet 

 


